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25 14R11A0486  KURELLISAIVINEETHKUMARGOUD 9 5 9 83 § 4 10 98 43
26 14R11A0487  MADDIKUNTASOMASHEKARREDDY 3§ 5 7 19 £ § 8 ]9 I%
27 14R11A0488  MAMILLA SAI NISHMA Pe 8.l g (&g by 90799 88
28 14R11A0489  MARELLA NAGA LASYA PRIYA B2 19 180 R B Pl 80 (A5
29 14R11A0490 MARKU VENKATESH .43 | 6 1D 85 IR L3
30 14R11A0491  MOHAMED KHALEEL 178 ol & 218V 118
31 14R11A0492  MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM o Rak e o S R 2 s M )




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

LABORATORY EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

OF THE FACULTY: V. Tndv pviya [ MA

OF THE SUBJECT: MWE 4 DC

H.T.No. Name of the Student

111A0454 T SSANTHOSH KUMAR

111A0455 |V BALRAJ

111A0456 V POOJA

111A0457  V SRIVATS VISHWAMBER

111A0458 'V VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY

111A0459  VENNAMANENI VAMSI KRISHNA

111A0460 YERASI TEJASRI !

115A0401  RAMIDI SANDEEP REDDY

115A0402 'ODDARAPU HARISHBABU

115A0403  KOLUKURI BHARGAVI

115A0404 | ADEPU MOUNIKA

{15A0405 | AVANCHA PRAVALIKA

115A0406  NELLUTLA VISHAL CHAITANYA

115A0407 VEMULA JAMEEMA
SIGNATURE OF THE FACULTY

'BRANCH: ECE -A
| [ 3% ! ‘

| st

MID-I MID-II
| a ‘Q‘ }_I | 8 }Q ! |
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W I BNad AL B AR
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7 |- S thae | T SiEg [ OgnIaE] 9
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Ayl | & [ 13S4 F| 3 o
X s T 214 9 ;Lst R ANV
66; 3jg> BT ] A - Tl Y
| | RS IR | R
| s 4195 | 224 § L& g Q] ay
IS e 10 [2KSH g€ | g 29 a2
75| Z;:Q-SL,za-’. QIS 18 .92 9%
¢S & | 2 med 6717¢ | @ IFG AL
el Glalanstigl g | F (14109
il e RO R ST 1T ]
\ R 4 I !
Hoe AR




NAME OF THE FACULTY: \/. Trdupaijo }M A
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: MwE ¢ D<
s. | : ! air
.~ H.T.No.

No

s

CEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEchRA (M), MEDCHAL DIST -501 301

LABORATORY EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I- SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
| BRANCH: ECE -A e

,'_T_ 355

—
|

~14R11A0401

'14R11A0402
|14R11A0403
114R11A0404
|14R11A0405
'14R11A0406
114R11A0407

" 114R11A0408

114R11A0409
'14R11A0410
'14R11A0411
'14R11A0412
'14R11A0413
[14R11A0414
|14R11A0415
114R11A0416
14R11A0417
14R11A0418

114R11A0419

'14R11A0420

" 14R11A0421

4

'14R11A0422
114R11A0423
14R11A0424

|14R11A0425
) 14R11A0426

" 14R11A0427

'14R11A0428

'14R11A0429
'14R11A0430
‘14R11A0431
114R11A0432
'14R11A0433
114R11A0434
' 14R11A0435
114R11A0437
'14R11A0438
114R11A0439
'14R11A0440

| 14R11A0441
'14R11A0442

'14R11A0443

‘A AD11ANANANLDT

la | el
Name of the Student MID-I MlD ||
L AT THC | | |

| gk R S R N Ry

xSk Tl 5-4.0

l$‘ @ | | = ‘ Sl o il >

g0 91 H 9 728 | B1D &

!CJ e e L &5
B 1 [10] [05] [10] [25] [10] [05] [10] [25] [25]

| 126155 167 | .
'ADULLA JANARDHAN REDDY 1 32 '565‘ \%’;? Z" H‘fl | ‘5 EE“; .‘16
/ANDE HEMANTH REDDY A5 [38 68 rpsT % |Gk | SITEL 1R
AN KATLEE 1A Tho | ui%q fos436 <G [24] 28
|ASHFAQ_AZIZ AHMED el Saiea g LIv] e T A |
'BANDI SANDHYA LG ek e A s B PR T TR |
BASWARAJ SHASHANK YADAV T 2 | £S IGst B 4 | @ ;9,0 us
‘BITLA SRIKANTH REDDY Feel G ngTE o Nt \%‘% 1% ]
'BUDDANA DHARANIKUMAR el 4 1 66 174 @ /o & 118 18]
CHEBARTHIRAMYAGAVATHRI 5 | L 6%  nps~ 2 Y @ 20 | M
'CHETLAPALLI NAGASAISUSHMITHA 4.6 ¢ . § g9as-i0 S 4 iLF‘
'DASARI DHAMODHAR REDDY @S las | 29,) CHES G 2_3 Q_’b
‘G AYESHA SULTANA eS| Bigsli w8 (L (6 TR
|G MADHURI | TR eS8 s TS 1 g ,92' 9
L b i) 3155 [Ss A 98  ps 600 R 0T 4%
'G VAMSHI KRISHNA 6 2810 | 904 1% | €. 13 19
G VENKATESH YADAV e g THE | e oiae 4 9 a9
'GONDA RISHIKA B e T e T s’i 3 & 19 et ?9_9;
GUDE GOPI a8 T 18 Tasy o LS TE 18k Q2
JAGGANNAGARI MANOJKUMAR REDDY,¢ 85 4. 205+~ a4 < A | 2% 99
JAGGARI SRINIJA REDDY [as| § | 1o Agusr’ ST 43 |69
“JALAGAMNANDITHA [ 35| &g & [R1§+ | £ 14 [23[93
JAMMIKUNTLA SHIVACHARAN ~~ '§ | 51 0 |24+ \6] €| 10 95 a5
JATAPROLU LAKSHMISOWMIKA 7 ' 5§ 9.8 216~ 9 | S | & 2% 92
JEKSANI SHREYA [ 9 | g8l 0 |a3sr W ¢ 9 134Tag
KVUAYKUMAR | &8 1 G a5 45+ A S99, 123199
'KAALISETTY KRISHNACHAITANYA 96 ¢ ' q6 | 21- 9 | § (1 q 23/ 92
'KAKARLA MOUNICA BRI gus" q g 1o e TS
'KARRE PRIYANKA U6 e el M4 9 PR | T o9t ab
KLN SATYANARAYANAMURTHY 7 | 28 10 Rost @1 G4 | % 28] e
[ KONDA KRITISH KUMAR (@A ET S W 4 9 et 81 iy
'KOPPULA RAHUL BRI 115, g ol Q[ 2 a0
'KURUGANTIRUNI TANISHKASHARMA G 4. 4@ | 22 16 5 A | 75% aly
'L THRILOK | %5 | O l@g a1- "3 | & R [y
MANDULA SANTOSHINI e R g e a0 oS V0 ek
[NARSETTISAIPRAVALKA " 7| 3 |85 (@S~ ¢ [ T | 19] )5
NIKI S e ' 80 TR - ip ST 9 N8 89
P VIJAYA ADITYA VARMA Q RIS g€ a9l 51 4 9% )
'PASHAM VIKRAM REDDY SR QTR TS R TR
PELLURI KARAN KUMAR 212 ec WS 10| 51 9 tQ'(tb 99
'PERURI CHANDANA Pl 3 T.ae i 192k -lol & | 1098 22
'PODUGU SRUJANA DEVI Qs b | ® 9ot 10,. 6| @ 23|23
DAINIDAV/ANA KIIMARI RTINS RS m el a l o o o | 91
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No. |

34
35

37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
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55
56
57
58
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60
61
62

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER'(R13) 2017-2018
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: ) i m<d i ond g77m0 (;o«(\:ua BRANCH: ECE -D

H.T.No.

14R11A04M4

|14R11A04M5
36

14R11A04M6
14R11A04M7
14R11A04M8
14R11A04M9

' 14R11A04NO0

14R11A04N1

'14R11A04N2

14R11A04N3

'14R11A04N4

14R11A04N5
14R11A04N6
14R11A04N7
14R11A04N8

' 14R11A04N9
'14R11A04P0
| 14R11A04P1
|14R11A04P2

14R11A04P3

. 14R11A04P4
' 14R11A04P5
| 14R11A04P6

15R15A0426

|15R15A0427
|15R15A0428
'15R15A0429

15R15A0430

'15R18A0401

Name of the Student

PANCHAYAT SHAMILI

POOSA JAI SAI NISHANTH
PRANAV RAJU A
RAYCHETTI CHANDRASENA

'REBBA BHAVANI
'S BHARATH SAGAR

S V N SURYA TEJASWINI

SAMA MANVITHA REDDY
SHAMALA MEGHANA

SMITHA KUMARI PATRO

T L SARADA RAMYA KAPARDHINI
T VINAY KUMAR

TABELA OMKAR

 TADACHINA SAINATH REDDY

VANGA MOUNIKA
VARRI PRASHANTHI

| VASARLA SAI TEJA

VISHWANATHAM ANUSHA

'Y SRI SAI ADITYA
' YAKKALA ASHIKA

YALAVARTHY MAHIMA
YALLAPRAGADA SAI TEJASRI

'YARASI SAI RAMYA REDDY
JANUGANI SAI KRISHNA

SATHENDER KUMAR YADAV
KADEM PRAVEEN

ARROJU AKHIL

CH POOJA

'GUMMA SREEHARSHA REDDY

NAME OF THE FACULTY: M4 f\wsm(, e

MID-I MID-II
2 E i 2 i A ‘
o luglEE| < |B2|ng|lEE| X | O
£468|38| 6 |82|52|52| 5 | 3
3 &l F 27 TlaT P Ee
[10] [10] [10] | [10] | [05] | [25] | [25]

[05]




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 1
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: MuUivoed(a and 5&77740 (Dﬂ(v\j BRANCH: ECE -D
NAME OF THE FACULTY: M) ). Teaseef St ey

Nsc;_ H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-I MID-II
(0] = () =
£2|yg E2| 2 |f2(nglE2|2 0
52 68 38 o 5888 58 5 2
3 L e LR

| [10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]

1 13R11A0436  PERUMALLA PRASHANTH SAGAR

2 14R11A04H9  ANNEDI SIRISHA

3 14R11A04J0  ABHIEET KUMAR 7 » _

4 14R11A04J1  ADULLA PRANAV REDDY i 8 &1 & | _ ‘ ‘

5 14R11A0412  AINAPARTHI SAIVIJAYALAKSHMI SANDHYA ~—— D S R s m—

6 14R11A04J3  AMBATI SHIVA SAI L R T )‘j' 4 Fa 5 120120

— 14R11A04J4  ANU PRASAD

8 14R11A04J5 B SAI APOORVA

9 14R11A04J6 B SRIKRISHNA SAI KIREETI

10 14R11A04J7  CHITTOJU LAKSHMI NARAYANAMMA .

11 14R11A04J)8  CHOWDARAPALLY SANTOSH KUMAR  t5 S48 15 Ly -] )

12 14R11A04J9 D SAHITHI el o st I RS e M

13 14R11A04KO  DEVULAPALLISAI CHAITANYASANDEEP Y5 & 5 |6 3 &) 5 r ’-)* s

14 14R11A04K1  DUSARI ANUSHA e

15 14R11A04K2  GOLLAPUDI SRIKETH

16 14R11A04K3  GOLLIPALLY TEJASREE

17 14R11A04K4  GOUTE SHRAVAN KUMAR

18 14R11A04KS  GUDA PRATHYUSHA REDDY

19 14R11A04K6  JUNNU RAVALI

20 14R11A04K8  KANDULA MANI

{  14R11A04K9  KARRA AVINASH

22 14R11A04L0  KASULA PRADEEP GOUD

23 14R11A04L1  KOMARAKUNTA SHASHANK

24 14R11A0412  KOTHAKOTA PHANI RISHITHA

25 14R11A04L3  MADHADI NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY

26 14R11A04L4  MANDUMULA RAGHAVENDRA

27 14R11A04L5  MOHD HAMEED

28 14R11A04L7 MORSU GANESH REDDY

29 14R11A04L8  MUKKERA VARUN

30 14R11A04L9  NAGULAPALLY MANOHAR REDDY

31 14R11A04MO  NAMBURI LAKSHMI MANJUSHA

32 14R11A04M1  NIROGI SURYA PRIYANKA

D

1T AD1T1T AMNMAMANAD

BAILIFTI CILICLIAAITL LA




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301
MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAWME OF THE SUBJECT: Mulkimedot Signeal - @ﬂuﬁ BRANCH: ECE -B
NAME OF THE FACULTY:
Nso H.T.No. Name of the Student MlD-l M|D-||
(0] ‘E By [0 ‘E =i
P lnglE2 T BE|lngiE2| <
%g 3 T £ & 5 2 @ 3 G| & ® la
w
(3 = <",:’ = et (3 = — ﬁ = o
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25]

37 14R11A0499  NIKHIL KUMAR N .
38 14R11A04A0  ORUGANTIHARSHINI _ _ ‘ \
39 14R11A04A1  PARAMKUSAM NIHARIKA _ ‘

40 14R11A04A2 PASAM ABHIGNA ’:}. |

41 14R11A04A3  PATI VANDANA
® 14R11A04A4  PODISHETTY MANOGNA

43 14R11A04A5  PONAKA SREEVARDHAN REDDY
44 14R11A04A6 R NAVSHETHA <
45 14R11A04A7 R PRANAY KUMAR | ],
46 14R11A04A8  RAMIDI ROJA
47 14R11A04A9  RUDRA VAMSHI
48 14R11A04B0 S SHARAD KUMAR
49 14R11A04B2  TADELA SARWANI
50 14R11A04B3  THOTA SAI BHUVAN
51 14R11A04B4  VALLAPU HARIKRISHNA \
52 14R11A04BS  VECHA PAVAN KUMAR
53 14R11A04B6 Y SAIVISHWANATH
54 15R15A0408  ERUKALA NIKITHA
55 15R15A0409  PUNGANUR JAYACHANDRA BHARATHWAI
56 15R15A0410  GALIPALLY BHARGAVA

15R15A0411  PADMA ARUNRAJ
58 15R15A0412  JAMALAPURAM NAVEEN
59 15R15A0413  MACHANNI BALAKRISHNA YADAV
60 15R15A0414  ANABOINA MAHENDER
61 15R15A0415  ANABOINA SHIVA SAI
62 15R15A0416  VEMULA VINITHA
63 15R15A0417  CHEVU NAGESH

o
>
<

[25]




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Makti medio. ound 5?7'%1 CD(QM(D BRANCH: ECE -B
NAME OF THE FACULTY: MD . teusecl Sume~

S.
No.

D B W N -

H.T.No.

13R11A0447
14R11A0462

'14R11A0464

14R11A0465
14R11A0466
14R11A0467
14R11A0468
14R11A0469
14R11A0470
14R11A0471
14R11A0472
14R11A0473
14R11A0474
14R11A0475
14R11A0476
14R11A0477
14R11A0478
14R11A0479
14R11A0480
14R11A0481

' "14R11A0482

14R11A0483
14R11A0484
14R11A0485
14R11A0486
14R11A0487
14R11A0488
14R11A0489
14R11A0490
14R11A0491
14R11A0492
14R11A0493
14R11A0494

Name of the Student MID-I M|D-"
9 £ od 408 = -t :
22| N2l Eg8| T £2|n2|E2| T | O
2 T 38 £8& '6 28 38 £8 5 >
9= =g=| 2 | 8= =|g=| @ |«
%) < @) o,
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]

SINGI REDDY VEENITH KUMAR REDDY
AGARTI MADHU VIVEKA ‘
ANUMULA SNIGDHA

B DIVYA

B MANOHAR

BANDARI MAMATHA

BINGI DIVYA SUDHA RAN|

BIRE BHAVYA

CH SAI BHARGAVI

CHAVALI SUMA SIREESHA | O
CHELLABOINA SHIVA KUMAR N
CHETTY AKHIL CHAND A
CHINTAPALLI MADHAV REDDY »
CHIVUKULA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA PRASANT
D NAGA SUMANVITHA

D VAMSI

DHARMENDER KEERTHI Q- |
EADARA NAGA SIRISHA D
ERANKI SA| UDAYASRI ALAKANANDA
GANGA STEPHEN RAVI KUMAR
'GUNDAM SHRUTHI

'GUNDREVULA SAMEERA

K NAGA REKHA

KANDADI VARSHA

'KURELLI SAI VINEETH KUMAR GOUD
'MADDIKUNTA SOMA SHEKAR REDDY
'MAMILLA SAI NISHMA

MARELLA NAGA LASYA PRIYA
'MARKU VENKATESH

'MOHAMED KHALEEL

'MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM
'MOTURI DIVYA B
MUDIUM KOUSHIKA | N




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Multimedio. awol gtgmﬂ (@,ﬁt-A)BRANCH: ECE -A
NAME OF THE FACULTY: (\|d, Tpuscef Sumed

:(; H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-I| MID-II
' o 5 o =

> -l = o .
B2 | ng|lE2 T 22 n2lEgl T | O
f_:’. T 38 £8 5 0 g 8 T € ® 5 >
E= VS {e2 0 |02 103 gl | &
) il | 2 5.
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]

35 14R11A0435  MANDULA SANTOSHINI
36 14R11A0437  NARSETTI SAIPRAVALIKA
37 14R11A0438  NIKITHA RAGI

38 14R11A0439 P VIJAYA ADITYA VARMA
39 14R11A0440  PASHAM VIKRAM REDDY
40 14R11A0441  PELLURI KARAN KUMAR
41 14R11A0442  PERURI CHANDANA

42 14R11A0443  PODUGU SRUJANA DEVI
43 14R11A0445  RAJU PAVANA KUMARI
44 14R11A0446  RAMIDI NITHYA

45 14R11A0447  RAMOII RAJESH b e gl |3 6 & e e |16
46 14R11A0448  SALEKHYA q s | & i AR T8 - S 5 I
47 14R11A0449  SARANGA SAI KIRAN 6 g ih 19 4 L 5 | 1R 1.1%€
48 14R11A0450  SHAIK SAMEER AL 4 e 5 Se I T - o iR vy
49 14R11A0451  SOUMYA MISHRA G L_t e i . ) 5 121 1\%
50 14R11A0452  SRIRAMOJU MANASA + o & |19 9 v 0 B 5, L Ml e D
51 14R11A0453  THAMADA ARUN KUMAR '~ b7 6" 1] G \ . o A~ SO e s O
52 14R11A0454  TSSANTHOSH KUMAR a3 b 5 | 6 L- 4 g \o 8 G
53 14R11A0455 VBALRAI B A 1D 1 i =W & U WA 1 B 8
54 14R11A0456  VPOOJA A e v g
55 14R11A0457  V SRIVATS VISHWAMBER Q- AL ¢ 0 G B, et 1)
56 14R11A0458  V VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY & B 1857 151 | & o e PR 1
57 14R11A0459  VENNAMANENI VAMSI KRISHNA v ol 0. W B R oS Mt e - & 1 n ’
58 14R11A0460  YERASI TEJASRI L7 Bs- s i Y b ()3
59 15R15A0401  RAMIDI SANDEEP REDDY Lf 2 L)i k= 2 g g’ - \3
60 15R15A0402  ODDARAPU HARISHBABU . G| D ) G- l = St 0 b e O~

61 15R15A0403  KOLUKURI BHARGAVI _ / : _ P ke
62 15R15A0404  ADEPU MOUNIKA 7 _ -1
63 15R15A0405  AVANCHA PRAVALIKA

64 15R15A0406 NELLUTLA VISHAL CHAITANYA
65 '15R15A0407  VEMULA JAMEEMA

\

T
W
3
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W




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: M ulk;wedia ound gﬁ.{, cod: ey BRANCH: ECE -A <~

NAME OF THE FACULTY: Md . Tlaucecf Qomer
NS.; H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-I MID-II
o = ) =
> - > = - .
2o /wo|Eel 2 |22 ngE2| 2|0
28 38 £8 5 28 38 £& 5 S
8= | 9= 0218 lax el g= | S
@ < ® < | !
[10] | [10] | [05] | [25] | [10] | [10] | [05] | [25] | [25]
1 14R11A0401  ADITYAB 51 6 S AL 2. ‘6| o (4% W
2' 14R11A0402  ADULLAJANARDHAN REDDY _ 1 | S v i, T
3 14R11A0403  ANDE HEMANTH REDDY S | 2 & i o | 6 e \ e
4 14R11A0404  ANKATINAVYA ~1
o s |
5 14R11A0405  ASHFAQ AZIZ AHMED i SN
6 14R11A0406  BANDI SANDHYA ‘ A .
7 14R11A0407 BASWARAJSHASHANK YADAV B (- 5 173 U 1| 5] 16 1 :}\
8 14R11A0408  BITLA SRIKANTH REDDY _ /
9 14R11A0409  BUDDANA DHARANI KUMAR _ E

10 '14R11A0410 CHEBARTHI RAMYA GAYATHRI |~ -~
11 114R11A0411 CHETLAPALLI NAGA SAI SUSHMITHA /'/

12 14R11A0412 . DASARI DHAMODHAR REDDY %—4| 5| 1% ‘ & | 5 a1l 5]
13 14R11A0413 G AYESHA SULTANA _ i v

14 14R11A0414 G MADHURI Iy 3"% i {g’ v ’Jf %C ’)q

15 14R11A0415 G RISHIRAJ e Nl )

16 14R11A0416 G VAMSHI KRISHNA RN

17 14R11A0417 G VENKATESH YADAV ‘ T,

18 14R11A0418  GONDA RISHIKA | o

19 14R11A0419  GUDE GOPI

20 14R11A0420  JAGGANNAGARI MANOJKUMAR REDDY
21 14R11A0421  JAGGARI SRINUA REDDY

22 14R11A0422  JALAGAM NANDITHA

23 14R11A0423  JAMMIKUNTLA SHIVA CHARAN

24 14R11A0424  JATAPROLU LAKSHMISOWMIKA & - ' _
25 14R11A0425  JEKSANISHREYA g L T I
26 14R11A0426 K VUAY KUMAR {6 | 6

27 14R11A0427  KAALISETTY KRISHNACHAITANYA & &

28 14R11A0428  KAKARLA MOUNICA % Y

29 14R11A0429  KARRE PRIYANKA =
30 14R11A0430  KLNSATYANARAYANAMURTHY & &
31 14R11A0431  KONDA KRITISH KUMAR i St
32 14R11A0432  KOPPULA RAHUL 65| S
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IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: ({.Cpgs (AKksimd
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PANCHAYAT SHAMILI
POOSA JAI SAI NISHANTH
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REBBA BHAVANI
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SV N SURYA TEJASWINI
SAMA MANVITHA REDDY
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SMITHA KUMARI PATRO

T L SARADA RAMYA KAPARDHINI
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VASARLA SAI TEJA
VISHWANATHAM ANUSHA

Y SRI SAI ADITYA
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YALAVARTHY MAHIMA
YALLAPRAGADA SAI TEJASRI
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301
MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Enmbe Systewn Dengnna
NAME OF THE FACULTY: (. Snee Llakalowi

BRANCH: ECE -D

:’(;. H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-I MID-lI
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7 § e 2 o
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1 13R11A0436  PERUMALLA PRASHANTH SAGAR

2 14R11A04H9  ANNEDI SIRISHA

3 14R11A04J0  ABHIUEET KUMAR

4 14R11A04)1 ADULLA PRANAV REDDY

5 14R11A04)2 AINAPARTHI SAIVIJAYALAKSHMI SANDHYA

6 14R11A04)3 AMBATI SHIVA SAl

~““14R11A04J4 ANU PRASAD

8 ~14R11A04J5 B SAI APOORVA

9 14R11A04J6 B SRI KRISHNA SAI KIREETI

10 14R11A04)7 CHITTOJU LAKSHMI NARAYANAMMA

11 14R11A04J8 CHOWDARAPALLY SANTOSH KUMAR

12 14R11A04J9 D SAHITHI

13 14R11A04KO  DEVULAPALLI SAI CHAITANYA SANDEEP

14 14R11A04K1  DUSARI ANUSHA

15 14R11A04K2  GOLLAPUDI SRIKETH

16 14R11A04K3  GOLLIPALLY TEJASREE

17 14R11A04K4  GOUTE SHRAVAN KUMAR

18 14R11A04K5  GUDA PRATHYUSHA REDDY

19 14R11A04K6  JUNNU RAVALI

20 14R11A04K8  KANDULA MANI

7 - 14R11A04K9  KARRA AVINASH

2. 1R11A04L0  KASULA PRADEEP GOUD

23 14R11A04L1  KOMARAKUNTA SHASHANK

24 14R11A04l2  KOTHAKOTA PHANI RISHITHA

25 14R11A0413 MADHADI NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY

26 14R11A04l4  MANDUMULA RAGHAVENDRA

27 14R11A04L5  MOHD HAMEED

28 14R11A04L7  MORSU GANESH REDDY

29 14R11A04L8 MUKKERA VARUN

30 14R11A04L9  NAGULAPALLY MANOHAR REDDY

31 14R11A04MO  NAMBURI LAKSHMI MANJUSHA \
7

NIROGI SURYA PRIYANKA
PALLETI SUSHMITHA

32 14R11A04M1
33 14R11A04M3




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: B - Mam aHrw. |Ch: Lanslerp
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34 14R11A04M4 _PANCHAYATSHAMILI

35 14R11A04M5 POOSA JAI SAlI NISHANTH /

36 14R11A04M6 PRANAV RAJU A

37 14R11A04M7 RAYCHETTI CHANDRASENA .

38 14R11A04M8 .REBBA BHAVANI \

39 14R11A04M9 S BHARATH SAGAR

40 14R11A04NO SV N SURYA TEJASWINI

41 14R11A04N1 »SAMA MANVITHA REDDY p ‘C,’

42 14R11A04N2 SHAMALA MEGHANA Q;\

43 14R11A04N3 SMITHA KUMARI PATRO e

44 14R11A04N4 T L SARADA RAMYA KAPARDHINI }(\“

45 14R11A04N5 T VINAY KUMAR W

46 14R11A04N6 ‘TABELAOMKAR }’

47 14R11A04N7 TADACHINA SAINATH REDDY

48 14R11A04NS8 VANGA MOUNIKA

49 14R11A04N9 VARRI PRASHANTHI

50 14R11A04P0 VVASARLASAITEJA

51 v14R11A04P1 AVISHWANATHAM ANUSHA

52 ‘14R11A04P2 _Y SRI SAI ADITYA

53 ‘14R11AO4P3 .YAKKALA ASHIKA

54 14R11A04P4 VYALAVARTHY MAHIMA

55 14R11A04P5 _YALLAPRAGADA SAI TEJASRI

56 i4R11A04P6 »YARASI SAI RAMYA REDDY

57 15R15A0426 JANUGANI SAI KRISHNA

58 15R15A0427 VSATHENDER KUMAR YADAV

59 15R15A0428 KADEM PRAVEEN

60 15R15A0429 »ARROJU AKHIL

61 15R15A0430 CH POOJA

62 15R18A0401 GUMMA SREEHARSHA REDDY

[25]




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301
MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. |-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301
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IV Yr. B.TECH. -SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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YAKKALA ASHIKA
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JANUGANI SAI KRISHNA
SATHENDER KUMAR YADAV
KADEM PRAVEEN

ARROJU AKHIL

GUMMA SREEHARSHA REDDY
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GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
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IV Yr. B TECH I- SEMESTER (R1 3) 2017-2018
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14R11A04K5  GUDA PRATHYUSHA REDDY
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14R11A04K8  KANDULA MANI \
14R11A04K9  KARRA AVINASH
14R11A04L0  KASULA PRADEEP GOUD \
14R11A04L1  KOMARAKUNTA SHASHANK
14R11A04L2  KOTHAKOTA PHANI RISHITHA '
14R11A04L3  MADHADI NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY \
14R11A04l4  MANDUMULA RAGHAVENDRA \
14R11A04L5  MOHD HAMEED X
14R11A04L7  MORSU GANESH REDDY \
14R11A04L8  MUKKERA VARUN \
14R11A04L9  NAGULAPALLY MANOHAR REDDY X
14R11A04MO  NAMBURI LAKSHMI MANJUSHA \
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37
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39
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14R11A04F6
14R11A04F7
14R11A04GO
14R11A04G1
14R11A04G2
'14R11A04G3
'14R11A04G4
14R11A04G5
14R11A04G6
'14R11A04G7
14R11A04G8
14R11A04G9
14R11A04HO
'14R11A04H2

50 14R11A04H3
'14R11A04H4

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

'14R11A04H5
'14R11A04H6
'14R11A04H7
14R11A04H8
14R15A0408
15R15A0418
15R15A0419
15R15A0421
'15R15A0422
15R15A0423

Name of the Student

N DURGA RAJ

N SAKETH

P MANMOHAN SHASHANK VARMA
PRABHALA SRUTHI

PRAYAGA VENKATA SATHYA KAMESWAR

R SAILESH
SAMBANGI POOJA

SAMEENA
SANGOJI SAI CHANDU
SURANENI NAMRATHA
TADAKAPALLY VIVEK REDDY
THUMUKUNTA VAMSHI TEJA
TIRUNAGARI SRAVAN KUMAR
TUNIKI MADHULIKA REDDY
U SAI MANASWINI

VAIDYA KEERTHI MALINI
VANGETI PRAVALLIKA
VASIREDDY VENKATA SAI
VELDURTHY SAI KEERTHI
WILSON DAVIES
RAMAVATH LALU

KOTA RAJESH

-
="

. NAREDDY MOUNIKA REDDY

RAJPET SHIRISHA
MALOTH RAMESH NAIK
PAILLA PREM RAJ REDDY
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A B W N

~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Ny

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

H.T.No.

13R11A04G3
'13R15A0409
'14R11A04B9
'14R11A04C0O

14R11A04C1
L4R11A04C2
14R11A04C3
14R11A04C4
14R11A04C5
14R11A04C6
14R11A04C7

'14R11A04C8
'14R11A04C9

14R11A04D0

'14R11A04D1

14R11A04D2

'14R11A04D3
‘14R11A04D4

14R11A04D6
L4R11A04D8
14R11A04D9

'14R11A04E0

14R11A04E1

|14R11A04E2

14R11A04E3
14R11A04E6
14R11A04E7

'14R11A04ES8

14R11A04E9
14R11A04F0
14R11A04F1
14R11A04F2
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MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
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NAME OF THE FACULTY: "> (CugE OpEp SMNUEM Ol G

Name of the Student

G MANIDEEP
BONAGIRI VEERESH

ANAMALI REETHIKA
'ARUMILLI LEKYA
'ARUMUGAM ASHWINI
BASAVARAJU MEGHANA
BEERAM TEJASRI REDDY
'BHARAT SAKETH

'BOMMANA HARIKADEVI
BYRAGONI ROJA

CANDHI SHASHI REKHA

CH RENUKA

'CHAGANTI MOUNICA
CHITTARLA LOKESH GOUD

D LAVANYA

‘D MANIKANTA

DASARI VENKATA NAGA SAISH
DODDA MANO!
GOWRISHETTY VINEETHA
'KONDURI LAKSHMI ANUSHA
K SASIDHAR
KANAKA RAMYA PRATHIMA
'KASTURI SHIVA SHANKER REDDY
'KODHIRIPAKA DHENUSRI
KOLA AISHWARYA
KUMMARIKUNTA PRASHANTH
'KURVA SAI KUMAR

M AJAY KRISHNA

‘M MRIDULA GAYATRI
'MANGALAPALLI SRAVANTHI
'MERUGU PALLAVI

MITHIN VARGHESE

BRANCH: ECE -C

MID-I MID-II
o lus|Eo|l 2 (20|40 Ee I
52 32 §2 o £% 5% ;% 5 3
3 $= F 3 2 i
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] @ [10] [05] [25] [25]
toitz L5 ol B S e 1%
T e 8 R % Ay S T | G
10 €128 Y42 & BNl € a1l o9
S\ S Mellade |R 18 1| 1y
LS Byl B (5l Lf i By o | < ;U\\D—f ‘\f
A &5 MM E (64 [ & | £ 19
Tarp | 5 (64t F L\ o (WY, 19
By |8 1 16 Wi (efialian
G M-85 M- 8 |5 WYL
3% € | 5 el Mg uw-13
A1rethrs | 1818 Chls |t e
2 VMl s wlr-h 2 s otz
7 -5 etyd 1€ Vs (It it
L3 18 |0 | B S (o
o 7] | 8 oo WS |1 19
1 F SYer & U1 18 | <€ |(5 |\8
=3 2 Y o df i18%-48
Mg 5 (19 € £ | £ [€al(s
M2—6'h-5 19 @ ) ¢ (3119
Mhruter 6 (17 17 hads Y 19
| b |8 (46 |0 i oix %5 &0
o g |5 a8 & &6 . (19 %)
543 |16 3 £ shis 156 (S
B o6 €WNL] (b 5 C | 1g
o 'l 5 -k v 5 (e (9
Th—¢ |6 (2110 ™ —25 19 (9
5 6'l—r5 8-l B2 & w15
Cila |2 |12 /€ Blrg [1gnlts
g | S |37 17 (S 4N |9
2atbnrs (90 [ |Lhr € [lGMat 9
1|6 |6 1] (bhe£ g4t
(@) ~ > d K M N T < e T



GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
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52 8258 2 £2 we By 2| 4

52 6% ;3 6 £5 33 25 & 2

a °|F |3 2| &

[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]
37 14R11A0499 NIKHIL KUMAR N 7 S N (9] 6 ¥} 5 (% 1%
38 14R11A04A0  ORUGANTI HARSHINI A 4 £y (7 q - 191 %
39 14R11A04A1 PARAMKUSAM NIHARIKA i A sl S ol Ly 2 e 19 | \&
40 14R11A04A2  PASAM ABHIGNA & N 12 i (R - A0 b
41 14R11A04A3 PATI VANDANA ol & & o 3 5 1'¢ | 16 1 19
42 14R11A04A4  PODISHETTY MANOGNA 643 I'a o N T B W 1651 W
43 14R11A04A5  PONAKA SREEVARDHAN REDDY Sl e THne a i ) 20 20
44 14R11A04A6 R NAVSHETHA AB AR | 0 -ar o\ 56 | o i0h
45 14R11A04A7 R PRANAY KUMAR 80 1L - S5 R " 4k % ¥ | S _ 17 i{b
46 14R11A04A8  RAMIDIROJA 66 5 i . e S T - s
47 14R11A04A9  RUDRA VAMSHI Y H N 7 A 5
48 14R11A04B0 S SHARAD KUMAR | 92 ®  lag . ok s A . R b aq
49 14R11A04B2 TADELA SARWAN| B S | 4 | iyl s £ e W w
50 14R11A0483 THOTA SAI BHUVAN 8 | 8 s & 9 - T [“7 ™
51 14R11A04B4 VALLAPU HARIKRISHNA b . & [ |9 10| @6 | 8D 10
92 14R11A04B5  VECHA PAVAN KUMAR o e Ji e, | S e ) e T e
53 14R11A04B6 Y SAIVISHWANATH mo] s e vt N+ il ettt . e
54 15R15A0408  ERUKALA NIKITHA 2 iz o 1 A 2165 R
55 15R15A0409  PUNGANUR JAYACHANDRA BHARATHWAI 3, | 46— | &~ S B 5 | Yy |y
56 15R15A0410  GALIPALLY BHARGAVA Uik |18 | s 5 O ) G50 n o e
57 15R15A0411 PADMA ARUNRAJ L Ay e gl b 518 116 Mk
58 15R15A0412  JAMALAPURAM NAVEEN 2 S | » | - & S 1% | b AL
99 15R15A0413  MACHANNI BALAKRISHNA YADAV Sl e e 2 NS g 1S
60 15R15A0414 ANABOINA MAHENDER 2 T . 12 2 615 g ty
61 15R15A0415 ANABOINA SHIVA SA| - e a8 & | 5 U 08
62 15R15A0416  VEMULA VINITHA i A i o - T T - 0
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NAME OF THE SUBJECT:
NAME OF THE FACULTY:

S.

No.

D B WON -

m \

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

H.T.No.

13R11A0447
14R11A0462
14R11A0464
14R11A0465

'14R11A0466

14R11A0467
14R11A0468
14R11A0469
14R11A0470

14R11A0471

14R11A0472
14R11A0473
14R11A0474

'14R11A0475
'14R11A0476
'14R11A0477
'14R11A0478
'14R11A0479
'14R11A0480

14R11A0481
14R11A0482

'14R11A0483

14R11A0484

'14R11A0485

14R11A0486

'14R11A0487
'14R11A0488
'14R11A0489

14R11A0490
14R11A0491
14R11A0492

14R11A0493

14R11A0494
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CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
BRANCH: ECE -B

Erobeddled ﬁfstﬁu (Dbﬂav\
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BANDARI MAMATHA 1o £ 5 |al & |0 is | 1 119
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GANGA STEPHEN RAVI KUMAR 01 . T . O W A Bl [§ Tl ED
GUNDAM SHRUTHI o TR [ * RN Ol O < <900 75 N . A ! e Y
GUNDREVULA SAMEERA LI o e SO T IR k)
K NAGA REKHA 7 a b s L6 | w & (S |18
'KANDADI VARSHA 6 & g (M 7 | & e Y i
KURELLI SAI VINEETH KUMAR GOUD 5 R - S R e b
MADDIKUNTA SOMA SHEKARREDDY O} 9. 2 | L 5 O [ & S
'MAMILLA SAI NISHMA G 5 e 5| q | 6§ R IF & SO E
'MARELLA NAGA LASYA PRIYA 2 nl8 11 | 6 S | 5 |16 |13
'MARKU VENKATESH = 0. N S SR W TR
MOHAMED KHALEEL —_ — ot 2 e e =S ==
MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM 0| 9| 3l &b l6 | 219 1156
MOTURI DIVYA 5 14 | s | & 19 |5 [ 1% th
MUDIUM KOUSHIKA o u 7 =il s L A @ | esm il R il ey
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MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Embeddid Sustem; Dengn BRANCH: ECE

NAME OF THE FACULTY: & Mamadte. | ¢« tamnaler O

.| H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-l MID-II
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35 14R11A0435  MANDULA SANTOSHINI 85 5 |5 [ . 3T | 6

36 14R11A0437  NARSETTI SAIPRAVALIKA L Pl el | &

37 14R11A0438  NIKITHA RAGI | T CY | O :Q‘- H 1'% (+

38 14R11A0439 P VIJAYA ADITYA VARMA | het e /] l‘.. ({. 2 13
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48 14R11A0450  SHAIK SAMEER ALl

49 14R11A0451  SOUMYA MISHRA _

50 14R11A0452  SRIRAMOJU MANASA 88 el I3 6 | 6 5 113

51 14R11A0453  THAMADA ARUN KUMAR

52 14R11A0454  TSSANTHOSH KUMAR

53 14R11A0455  V BALRAJ | _

54 14R11A0456 V POOJA 2818 (1S g 8 5 5.4

55 14R11A0457  V SRIVATS VISHWAMBER

56 14R11A0458  V VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY

57 14R11A0459  VENNAMANENI VAMSI KRISHNA | _

58 14R11A0460  YERASI TEJASRI ] ¢ 'S 57 &y Ll

59 15R15A0401  RAMIDI SANDEEP REDDY ‘ _ ‘

60 15R15A0402  ODDARAPU HARISHBABU MR, o W e | & [ 5 ¥

61 15R15A0403  KOLUKURI BHARGAVI . .- SN . & 5 1%

62 15R15A0404  ADEPU MOUNIKA Dowl . A I e i G
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MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT:  Emle_doles J%QW\ Design  BRANCH: ECE -A

NAME OF THE FACULTY: R .Mamathse | ¢ Landeep -
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3 - il L ol
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2 14R11A0402  ADULLA JANARDHAN REDDY 25| € ST LS G R
3 14R11A0403  ANDE HEMANTH REDDY a HeS| 5 |18 L & | Sl
4 14R11A0404  ANKATI NAVYA g7 £ ST - 6. s | 19 |
5 14R11A0405  ASHFAQ AZIZ AHMED L jeSh 3e8i%H 0 | ¢ 4 T
6 14R11A0406  BANDI SANDHYA 8 | a8h86 | U L Sag s 46 |
7 14R11A0407  BASWARAJ SHASHANK YADAV D1 &ECT 5 08 Sl fwl 8 | L )
8 14R11A0408  BITLA SRIKANTH REDDY | |3 09 L% 5| 8 | I+
9 14R11A0409  BUDDANA DHARANI KUMAR - | = | = =" L e e
10 14R11A0410  CHEBARTHI RAMYA GAYATHRI CRRE. V. S - 1 I 1) | 5 [ b |
11 14R11A0411 CHETLAPALLINAGASAISUSHMITHA & 3} H  [F Ll T8 | 15
12 14R11A0412  DASARI DHAMODHAR REDDY o ! & 5 a8 B el ST 1R
13 14R11A0413 G AYESHA SULTANA (- (as .| & |LID s & 5 ol
14 14R11A0414 G MADHURI BT w B L K 5 Ll |9
15 14R11A0415 G RISHIRAJ . EEE &5 T T e O R Vo
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17 14R11A0417 G VENKATESH YADAV s | eam o | e L85 b
18 14R11A0418  GONDA RISHIKA 3.5 & 5 |13 + Gl 48
19 14R11A0419  GUDE GOPI a5 E 48 8 | BS g
20 14R11A0420  JAGGANNAGARI MANOJKUMARREDDY|: &~ 4. § $1 |8 B e tald
21 14R11A0421  JAGGARI SRINIJA REDDY Ll & e i, B dk L5 U
22 14R11A0422  JALAGAM NANDITHA Qi 5 5 | & 2 £ | 5 | [?
23 14R11A0423  JAMMIKUNTLA SHIVA CHARAN e B8 5 |13 @& | By | 5 | &
24 14R11A0424  JATAPROLU LAKSHMI SOWMIKA 8 & A BN e il T
25 14R11A0425  JEKSANI SHREYA & 4SS (ISR G5 idels
26 14R11A0426 K VIJAY KUMAR ' » ' _ _
27 14R11A0427  KAALISETTYKRISHNACHAITANYA ¢ T+ & 5B Ig |1 | 8 |5 | sl
28 14R11A0428  KAKARLA MOUNICA ME S AE 15| % 4+ 5 lap |
29 14R11A0429  KARRE PRIYANKA T AS 'S 109 b & | 5 15 |
30 14R11A0430  KLN SATYANARAYANA MURTHY _ _ _ ,
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NAME OF THE SUBJECT:
NAME OF THE FACULTY: A Shan\coy
Nsc;. H.T.No. Name of the Student
34 14R11A04M4  PANCHAYAT SHAMILI

35 14R11A04M5  POOSA JAI SAI NISHANTH

36 14R11A04M6  PRANAV RAJU A

37 14R11A04M7  RAYCHETTI CHANDRASENA
38 14R11A04M8  REBBA BHAVANI

39 14R11A04M9 S BHARATH SAGAR

40 14R11A04NO SV N SURYA TEJASWINI

41 14R11A04N1  SAMA MANVITHA REDDY

42 14R11A04N2  SHAMALA MEGHANA

43 14R11A04N3  SMITHA KUMARI PATRO

44 14R11A04N4 T L SARADA RAMYA KAPARDHINI
45 14R11A04N5 T VINAY KUMAR

46 14R11A04N6  TABELA OMKAR

47 14R11A04N7  TADACHINA SAINATH REDDY
48 14R11A04N8  VANGA MOUNIKA

49 14R11A04N9  VARRI PRASHANTHI

50 14R11A04P0  VASARLA SAI TEJA

51 14R11A04P1  VISHWANATHAM ANUSHA
52 14R11A04P2 Y SRISAIADITYA

53 14R11A04P3  YAKKALA ASHIKA

54 14R11A04P4  YALAVARTHY MAHIMA

55 14R11A04P5  YALLAPRAGADA SAI TEJASRI
56 14R11A04P6  YARASI SAI RAMYA REDDY

57 15R15A0426  JANUGANI SAI KRISHNA

58 15R15A0427  SATHENDER KUMAR YADAV
59 15R15A0428  KADEM PRAVEEN

60 15R15A0429  ARROJU AKHIL

61 15R15A0430  CH POOJA

62 15R18A0401  GUMMA SREEHARSHA REDDY
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NAME OF THE SUBJECT:  D)igi4d Tuncge Psocasiing (B 042¢)
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2 |14R11A04H9  ANNEDI SIRISHA - | 58 & |13

3 |14R11A0410  ABHUEET KUMAR |86 £1 65 |d0

4 |14R11A04J1  ADULLA PRANAV REDDY 5 £ 5 |y

5 |14R11A0412 /AINAPARTHI SAIVUAYALAKSHMISANDHYA & | 3+5| 5 | Il

€  1R11A04J3  AMBATI SHIVA SAI TS STy | I9

7 14R11A0414 'ANU PRASAD L5 LS 58 R

8 |14R11A04)5 B SAIAPOORVA s b8 6 |16

9 14R11A04)6 B SRIKRISHNA SAI KIREETI 4.5 5 |8 IS ,

10 |14R11A04)7  CHITTOJU LAKSHMI NARAYANAMMA 6 1wl g | {6

11 14R11A0418  CHOWDARAPALLY SANTOSHKUMAR [ (f+§ .

12 14R11A04J9 D SAHITHI % 8 by | 19

13 '14R11AO4K0  DEVULAPALLI SAI CHAITANYA SANDEEP Q g5 K i

14 |14R11A04K1  DUSARI ANUSHA 55 Lf LR

15 |14R11A04K2  GOLLAPUDI SRIKETH 5 55%):5 s

16 |14R11A04K3  GOLLIPALLY TEJASREE &S 9 T 85 %

17 |14R11A04K4  GOUTE SHRAVAN KUMAR M MR e i |

18 |14R11A04K5 | GUDA PRATHYUSHA REDDY - e ;

19 14R11A04K6  JUNNU RAVALI AR R

207"1R11A04K8  KANDULA MANI G - S L

217T4R11A04K9  KARRA AVINASH 12 J4s (4 12|

22 14R11A04L0  KASULA PRADEEP GOUD SE 15 16 Y

23 14R11A04L1  KOMARAKUNTA SHASHANK | B NS Setds

24 |14R11A0412  |[KOTHAKOTA PHANI RISHITHA K D Sh

25 14R11A04L3  MADHADI NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY 35 3 |5 I

26 14R11A04L4  MANDUMULA RAGHAVENDRA QELy & H

27 14R11A04L5  MOHD HAMEED Y & | H3

28 14R11A04L7  MORSU GANESH REDDY L s g

29 14R11A04l8  MUKKERA VARUN . oS & |1)

30 14R11A04l9  NAGULAPALLY MANOHAR REDDY 'S | X 5 HID

31 14R11A04MO  NAMBURI LAKSHMI MANJUSHA +5. .55 5 1%

32 14R11A04M1  NIROGI SURYA PRIYANKA AR | g | 1¢



GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Ce|lulqay amd Mols (e Ceramuni @t BRANCH: ECE -C
NAME OF THE FACULTY: Dy, V. <qfza Syivived

o HT.No. Name of the Studént MID-I MID-II

()] = [ <

22| ng §,$ I 852 N8 §,§ = O

i A8l €8 | B |28 | 2alcalhE S

SEqEZ 8RO | o= OEe s O &

» < 2] <

[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]
36 14R11A04F6 N DURGA RAJ p |55 8 llpk L[ 5 £ lyld=| 72
37 14R11A04F7 N SAKETH 05 |35 | YRS £ |4 L
38 14R11A04G0 P MANMOHAN SHASHANK VARMA I %48 | ?'._( [D" 2 B R S | {4
39 14R11A04G1  PRABHALA SRUTHI 4 |54 4S8 9 £ | L8 1%
40 14R11A04G2  PRAYAGAVENKATASATHYAKAMESWARAPAVE 4- = < |5 @ 8 C |2 I8
41 14R11A04G3  RSAILESH S g |'X 18 gl g | el
~ 14R11A04G4 SAMBANGI POOJA ;A e ) (8. 2 % L4 20 (8
43 14R11A04G5  SAMEENA 63 4 | & a9 & (8 o 5
44 14R11A04G6  SANGOJI SAI CHANDU s “s < 1At 9 |9 A Gl
45 14R11A04G7  SURANENI NAMRATHA a lavs At b b T3 ¢ IR
46 14R11A04G8  TADAKAPALLY VIVEK REDDY D5 e X | Tl £ 6 | 12
47 14R11A04G9  THUMUKUNTA VAMSHI TEJA Ll s i8N Y | @ g M
48 14R11A04H0  TIRUNAGARI SRAVAN KUMAR 4 LB b LIgi o0 e £ 119 6
49 14R11A04H2  TUNIKI MADHULIKA REDDY he a8 Y.< Bl F B £ 114 118
50 14R11A04H3 U SAI MANASWINI Last-d | B linlr Lol a1
51 14R11A04H4  VAIDYA KEERTHI MALINI [l | PN ‘H‘ﬁ'&‘ g | p e A e
52 14R11A04H5  VANGETI PRAVALLIKA SRS et LR | s AR N
53 14R11A04H6  VASIREDDY VENKATA SAI -5 ke 50 [o»‘_{‘ S o, OFR o )
54 14R11A04H7  VELDURTHY SAI KEERTHI 163 e | | &WEB L STl e
55 14R11A04H8  WILSON DAVIES 126 (3.5 | 4.0 0 % 7 LS
. 14R15A0408  RAMAVATH LALU 5 0 2 ¢ N . < 12 10
57 15R15A0418  KOTA RAJESH 0:235! o A9 ah 718 € | TR
58 15R15A0419  NAREDDY MOUNIKA REDDY 3.3 4.5 }/ ‘} CaP b A 18
59 15R15A0421  RAJPET SHIRISHA 1) | € ki e S ,)J%' I
60 15R15A0422  MALOTH RAMESH NAIK was e 1L =3 sl e | s
61 15R15A0423  PAILLA PREM RAJ REDDY 2 % Wt s L 4 r 12}- (IS




14 GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY "
: CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV'Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Celludax avd MOlile Covam wizatiovt BRANCH: ECE -C

NAME OF THE FACULTY: [)y.\/, gy:,?,woj
NSO'_ H.T.No. Name of the Studefit MID-I MID-II

£o up Eo| 2 |2 2 wglEel d | g

=2 /62 /32 0 |23 68/§3| 5 |2

3  SaEaL. 2

[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]
1 13R11A04G3 G MANIDEEP Lo et £ B & O S | 124
2 13R15A0409  BONAGIRI VEERESH LBl i & Ll el 113413
3 14R11A04B9  ANAMALI REETHIKA ' 5 165 | & |6 £ lo 19 | & R4 2|
4 14R11A04C0  ARUMILLI LEKYA T 3 b Ly e 8 | o S . S
5 14R11A04C1  ARUMUGAM ASHWINI B 5 Sl et o 9.1 5 | z2iEvle
__14R11A04C2 BASAVARAJU MEGHANA e 5 L,lt_(f !3§‘: B | el & |20 Tk

14R11A04C3 BEERAM TEJASRI REDDY [3.26 | 6:S H‘QlS-‘lf_ i | & - T \.‘-L | 19

8 14R11A04C4  BHARAT SAKETH s (&5 | € | (g‘.’é’ 6 8 hadls 6 16
9 14R11A04C5 ~ BOMMANA HARIKADEVI (-5 5 & 17T ke 1 | 50 | 20
10 14R11A04C6  BYRAGONIROJA G o 0{-5" g 2 e
11 14R11A04C7  CANDHI SHASHI REKHA 6. § o £ ,)(,ffgl' g 0 W 5 | H 18
12 14R11A04C8  CHRENUKA | b . '€ | H 8 1% B T
13 14R11A04C9  CHAGANTI MOUNICA 5:5 | s £ \6"3‘ 8 | 7 1.5 1" 44
14 14R11A04D0  CHITTARLA LOKESH GOUD 132565 | {41S e 5 Liabale™ | 14 10
15 14R11A04D1 D LAVANYA [ IR e abgerr 1% B willl, TH R
16 14R11A04D2 D MANIKANTA 155 46| < I L8 snfiniit S T 46 18
17 14R11A04D3  DASARI VENKATA NAGA SAISH 0 sl et 97 . G |- & | &40
18 14R11A04D4  DODDA MANOJ 2259 | £ |1 J)i( 5l | l“:{“ (C
19 14R11A04D6  GOWRISHETTY VINEETHA 325§ £ i3 UA - i A LA C\9
Z__l4R11A04D8  KONDURI LAKSHMI ANUSHA G e Nl e ||-"§“ 4 N Ay -
21 14R11A04D9 K SASIDHAR 0:5 45| L 96 @ | | 1% 14
22 14R11A04E0  KANAKA RAMYA PRATHIMA basibs | | lodk [0 o i~ |2 25
23 14R11A04E1 KASTURI SHIVA SHANKER REDDY o e A L!,_g_‘ AR ) £ _ 14- L
24 14R11A04E2  KODHIRIPAKA DHENUSRI |5 lep| € Gu¥ 9 171 | e | 3 i
25 14R11A04E3  KOLA AISHWARYA 3.5 | 5 0 |1 3( 0 & 1.8 | 2% L%
26 14R11A04E6  KUMMARIKUNTA PRASHANTH (8e | 9 | & | |l*'§‘ | & | &1L £ | l6yiS
27 14R11A04E7  KURVA SAI KUMAR | os8 (2.6 Sy 8&“. SHENTIE L M
28 14R11A04E8 M AJAY KRISHNA T L‘f s e IR ool B R
29 14R11A04E9 M MRIDULA GAYATRI 5 S Gl | Y | e 9 | (8
30 14R11A04F0 MANGALAPALLI SRAVANTHI 25 | 385 € Vi o °[ _ 7 e g | (3
31 14R11A04F1 MERUGU PALLAVI 535 b e )(,-5_(“_ ﬂ hey « &b i
32 14R11A04F2  MITHIN VARGHESE 0 5 \1.3’_ 9. ;) Ié G | TR TR

22 14AR11ANALCD A AL PR A DAL Al



GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: CELLULAR 2 MOBELC CoaMMUNZCATTON BRANCH: ECE -B
NAME OF THE FACULTY: <. UPCTOR

S.

No.. HT.Ne. Name of the Student MID-I MID-II
) = o -
JETOSTgET D =2=/0x 92| O
%) < %) <
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25]

37 14R11A0499 NIKHIL KUMAR N 5 g1 & |48

38 14R11A04A0  ORUGANTI HARSHINI 15| 6 S 185

39 14R11A04A1 PARAMKUSAM NIHARIKA g 8 = 2.2

40 14R11A04A2  PASAM ABHIGNA 16 | -9 5 24

41 14R11A04A3  PATI VANDANA g 65 S \9Y

42 14R11A04A4  PODISHETTY MANOGNA 4 55 6 4149

14R11A04A5  PONAKA SREEVARDHAN REDDY 8 15K |25

44 14R11A04A6 R NAVSHETHA I - Xl Gl - Y 0

45 14R11A04A7 R PRANAY KUMAR 8-57 & 5 | 2\Y

46 14R11A04A8  RAMIDI ROJA 10 3 s | 23

47 14R11A04A9  RUDRA VAMSHI 6 &5 | 5 NS

48 14R11A04B0 S SHARAD KUMAR 66| 7] 5 18

49 14R11A04B2  TADELA SARWANI A €5 | § [9n-§

50 14R11A04B3  THOTA SAI BHUVAN EHE S T N

51 14R11A04B4  VALLAPU HARIKRISHNA 9 & 15 | 4D

52 14R11A04B5  VECHA PAVAN KUMAR 95| 85| & 43

53 14R11A04B6 Y SAI VISHWANATH | Tl & & Vs

54 15R15A0408  ERUKALA NIKITHA &85 7 ) S

55 15R15A0409  PUNGANUR JAYACHANDRA BHARATHWAJ -6 =] 5 [ Y]¥€|

56 15R15A0410  GALIPALLY BHARGAVA 5¢ 5 5 1593

A7 15R15A0411  PADMA ARUNRAJ 6 "S| % We-S

Yo 15R15A0412 JAMALAPURAM NAVEEN G 55 5§ [tb:Y

59 15R15A0413  MACHANNIBALAKRISHNAYADAV 45 5.6 155 |

60 15R15A0414 ANABOINA MAHENDER =1 G- G“ 5 1§85

61 15R15A0415  ANABOINA SHIVA SAI 1565 5|19

62 15R15A0416  VEMULA VINITHA |57 S5 -5 | L&

63 15R15A0417 CHEVU NAGESH 86 s

]
>
<
[25]




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018

NAME OF THE SUBJECT: C G LLULAR & MOBTZLe CoMMU AT A1 NBRANCH: ECE -B

NAME OF THE FACULTY: <. T CTIR

S.
No.

D OB WN -

H.T.No.

13R11A0447
14R11A0462
14R11A0464
14R11A0465
14R11A0466
14R11A0467
14R11A0468
14R11A0469
14R11A0470
14R11A0471
14R11A0472
14R11A0473
14R11A0474
14R11A0475
14R11A0476
14R11A0477
14R11A0478

' 14R11A0479

14R11A0480
14R11A0481
14R11A0482

' 14R11A0483

14R11A0484
14R11A0485

'14R11A0486
'14R11A0487

14R11A0488
14R11A0489

'14R11A0490
'14R11A0491
'14R11A0492
'14R11A0493
'14R11A0494

Name of the Student MID-I MID-II

()] b= (] =
58 68 38 o £3 6% 32 o
3 1" e : S
[10] | [10] | [05] | [25] | [10] | [10] | [05] | [25]

SINGI REDDY VEENITHKUMARREDDY ~ &-5° &5 5 |7

'AGARTI MADHU VIVEKA 35 €& 5 [19-5]

'ANUMULA SNIGDHA 65|65 | 5§ |18 |

BDIVYA 7T 6§ 5§ 184

B MANOHAR 6% |1-5§5] § |\9

BANDARI MAMATHA 9.-5| 8518 [ 945

BINGI DIVYA SUDHA RANI 65 5 5 18 |

BIRE BHAVYA ) a5 5 8N

CH SAI BHARGAVI o rE e

'CHAVALI SUMA SIREESHA T TS BETIAS

CHELLABOINA SHIVA KUMAR g (&5 § 2%

CHETTY AKHIL CHAND 5 &8 § 18§

CHINTAPALLI MADHAV REDDY Q |85 5|92

CHIVUKULA VENKATA SUBRAMANYA PRASANT| 8°6° 5~ 9.5

D NAGA SUMANVITHA PO ITRN] 8 13-

D VAMSI é5|71'S| % | 19 |

DHARMENDER KEERTHI § (841 & e

EADARA NAGA SIRISHA g5 86 & |2

[ERANKI SAI UDAYASRI ALAKANANDA ~ &--57 65 5§ {6

'GANGA STEPHEN RAVI KUMAR 5 45 5 A4S

'GUNDAM SHRUTHI 56566 5| 17]

GUNDREVULA SAMEERA G |65, § |\1%

K NAGA REKHA g1 705 120!

'KANDADI VARSHA 15| 65 % | 18]

KURELLISAIVINEETHKUMARGOUD 6 7 5 | @

MADDIKUNTA SOMA SHEKARREDDY 45 56 & 15

'MAMILLA SAI NISHMA 19 |66l 8 |19:%]

'MARELLA NAGA LASYA PRIYA 4 & e

'MARKU VENKATESH | &5 5 | § |I1§.5]

MOHAMED KHALEEL g ¢ | & [ 18

MOHAMMED WASEEM AKRAM 4 |55 5 |145]

MOTURI DIVYA 1-5]é-5 5 |19

'MUDIUM KOUSHIKA 15| 6 5 18§

[25]




NAME OF THE FACULTY: D‘tf vs S
Name of the Student

S.
No.

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

H.T.No.

14R11A0435

‘14R11A0437

14R11A0438
14R11A0439
14R11A0440
14R11A0441
14R11A0442
14R11A0443
14R11A0445
14R11A0446
14R11A0447
14R11A0448
14R11A0449
14R11A0450
14R11A0451
14R11A0452
14R11A0453
14R11A0454
14R11A0455
14R11A0456
14R11A0457
14R11A0458
14R11A0459
14R11A0460
15R15A0401
15R15A0402
15R15A0403
15R15A0404
15R15A0405
15R15A0406

'15R15A0407

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET
IV Yr. B.TECH. I-SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: (¢ ]l«lay and Molaly CommuniatiBRANCH: ECE -A

MANDULA SANTOSHINI

NARSETTI SAIPRAVALIKA

NIKITHA RAGI

P VIJAYA ADITYA VARMA

PASHAM VIKRAM REDDY

'PELLURI KARAN KUMAR
PERURI CHANDANA
|PODUGU SRUJANA DEVI

RAJU PAVANA KUMARI
RAMIDI NITHYA

'RAMOJI RAJESH

'S ALEKHYA
'SARANGA SAI KIRAN
|SHAIK SAMEER ALI

SOUMYA MISHRA
SRIRAMOJU MANASA

 THAMADA ARUN KUMAR
TS SANTHOSH KUMAR

V BAL RAJ
V POOJA
V SRIVATS VISHWAMBER

V VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY
'VENNAMANENI VAMSI KRISHNA
'YERASI TEJASRI

RAMIDI SANDEEP REDDY
ODDARAPU HARISHBABU
KOLUKURI BHARGAVI
ADEPU MOUNIKA
AVANCHA PRAVALIKA

NELLUTLA VISHAL CHAITANYA

VEMULA JAMEEMA

a SR vef
MID-I MID-II
e we E2 3 £2 w2 E2 2 G
95 25|85 | kK |25 |38 |8&| = | >
(%2.02 ;@E '9‘:5)2.02 ﬁﬁ.e <
[10] [10] [05] [25] [10] [10] [05] [25] [25]
2 /%5 |8 lipg, 9 b £ [.at 'lé‘/
st |40l glc | & | 18134
R - T 0. 050 o0 B ot A N
0 | 2.5 § |91¢ lc | S| )S
0s 4 | § 1D | Z e D TR ol - Y
S¥i3.5 413K 9 |6 | £ | 20118
L i bol 16-ERl g e b 1 LS
el & & [hBgnl oy Lo Ao iE
RN L - BN R T
R o e - e T T
535 4 |44 R |7 | s | 206 18
235|105 |4CL0 ) |4 7] I8 16
0 tLs 4 6 | 4 b igl
@25 3 4N 6 £ | £t m
3 g5 |48 14| jpl lnll & 2T 20
B0 B o 0 N O S M s - AR
3.8 g iy WAL R L ST 1R M
gk | 2 |8 gl (o | | 25 1%
g |3 I4g @ieeae o (S 1T A
bk | Be ) & (HEN AT L S Tl |1
335 5§ 4-cMadr e e i ik
| 2 tiedae - Ladd, meeiiiN S
0 G Facls L\ C e 1A
- B | 5 | R DYy | 6|12
0 o B T e S 20| 14
g |25 & gl b G el | 12
b les| £ Hoir & | | & 16 | 16
YR GRURE W S
el S o [l s < | 1B 14
0 |j8 raeegl gl L& | 3= a1
6 |1 & lja] €1y | 19115




GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
CHEERYAL (V), KEESARA (M), MEDCHAL DIST. -501 301

MID EXAMINATIONS MARKS SHEET

IV Yr. B.TECH. -SEMESTER (R13) 2017-2018 P
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: (| o~ and MOln(e Commnoni i BRANCH: ECE -A
NAME OF THE FACULTY: BY v: S Q,‘N\fo./ .
<. H.T.No. Name of the Student MID-I MID- II x
[ = o
2o ug Eo 2 f0 we Eu d
c2/68i52 o (54|62 52 a
3 i
[10] | [10] | [05] | [25] | [10] | [10] | [05] | [25]. ]
1 14R11A0401  ADITYAB o lasi@gl T | 2 o CA
2 14R11A0402  ADULLAJANARDHAN REDDY aas| 9 | £ FIN AW T Al -
3 14R11A0403  ANDE HEMANTH REDDY 5 | 5 € A€ Y| £ |l | 4
4 14R11A0404  ANKATINAVYA uxs| 3.5l 6 M3IC R | € | oML 2|
5 14R11A0405  ASHFAQ AZIZ AHMED .. o I . (O e 2 z i 0 A
6 14R11A0406  BANDI SANDHYA 8 |e b & e |- A4 KT 15
7 14R11A0407 BASWARAJSHASHANK YADAV 0§ 3 Pl B ey G 16
8 14R11A0408  BITLA SRIKANTH REDDY 0. |28  ESEE "1 ik ¢ 18
9 14R11A0409  BUDDANA DHARANI KUMAR 3¢ | 2 | g BlILS B | & e
10 14R11A0410 CHEBARTHIRAMYAGAYATHRI (-6 3 4 C 94 ¢ [ Callal -
11 14R11A0411  CHETLAPALLINAGASAISUSHMITHA 3.§ 25 & | & ¢ ¢ < 1%
12 14R11A0412  DASARI DHAMODHAR REDDY c Sl e T Nl B | R BT B . G 1
13 14R11A0413 G AYESHA SULTANA G e Lol ol L g LS. 20
14 14R11A0414 G MADHURI L0 et oS &1 S 8 YA
15 14R11A0415 G RISHIRAJ 10 b |- C6GH - 18 Sl
16 14R11A0416 G VAMSHI KRISHNA 16 1 B 4 & IFTS| & e Lo kol
17 14R11A0417 G VENKATESH YADAV 6 |s |.$ |8 A * g 4
18 14R11A0418  GONDA RISHIKA i STl G R I3 |
19 14R11A0419  GUDE GOPI 0.6 | 3 -9 _.8{“‘ ' e & 6
| 20 14R11A0420  JAGGANNAGARIMANOJKUMARREDDY [§ &  4-C |O 3 77 £ 55
21 14R11A0421  JAGGARI SRINIJA REDDY 3 & 7 a1 o I8 S 18
22 14R11A0422  JALAGAM NANDITHA L (G | ALl 77 Gl | & |14
23 14R11A0423 JAMMIKUNTLASHIVACHARAN  [»& 2.5 | & 10 7 £ & I8
24 14R11A0424  JATAPROLU LAKSHMISOWMIKA 4.5 &4 4T |7 &l 1 e
25 14R11A0425  JEKSANISHREYA - S 4OnFES 3T . |9
26 14R11A0426 K VUAY KUMAR B s & 3L 714 | S| L
27 14R11A0427  KAALSETTYKRISHNACHAITANYA 3.35 4 | & [2-7€ 9 79 | & 2]
28 14R11A0428  KAKARLA MOUNICA s 45| § | | - S S T, e )C( |
29 14R11A0429  KARRE PRIYANKA g3sl2s | & Haad A 18 |
30 14R11A0430  KLNSATYANARAYANAMURTHY 0.5 2 = &5 7.C z o A= B (6
31 14R11A0431  KONDA KRITISH KUMAR o |3 |4Chip 7 | b | I
32 14R11A0432  KOPPULA RAHUL 0 2. |8 :7 Y G 1/6'

|12
i

[25]7

'7‘;2..
| i

i
18

T

% 3

=
6

X
Ib
14-
3
(2
\2
b
(2
I3
12
)X

15
15
6

B
e

\6
|+
» 2
13




NAME OF THE FACULTY: ), Merwy  banh I
NAME OF THE SUBJECT: Muanced Comm

S. | _H.T.No.

No. |

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

'14R11A04G0
14R11A04G1
114R11A04G2
14R11A04G3
114R11A04G4
14R11A04G5
'14R11A04G6

'14R11A04G7

14R11A04G8
14R11A04G9
14R11A04HO

'14R11A04H2

14R11A04H3

114R11A04H4

14R11A04H5

114R11A04H6
'14R11A04H7
14R11A04H8

14R15AO408
15R15A0418
'15R15A0419

V15R15AO421

15R15A0422

15R15A0423
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